PARTS MANUAL

MODEL NO. 500126

: =_ _—__

g GNA AMERL(:A:T/

— CORPORATION

DISTRIBUTED BY MOBILITY UNLIMITED - RAYMOND, MISs. 39154

'g} Bulletin No. 512678 7/70 &£ Printed in US.A.

GWerldkaem



ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST FOR
‘ AMPHICAT

‘ MODEL NO. 500126

The Model and Serial No. of your Amphicat will be found on 2 name plate riveted to'the
rear of the left frame member. Always mention this number in all correspondence

regarding your Amphicat.

HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS

All parts listed herein may be ordered through your Authorized Amphicat Dealer.
When ordering parts by mail always give the following information:

1. The Mode! and Serial Number 3. The Part Name
2. The Part Number 4. The Quantity

YOUR PARTS MANUAL

Some parts have the same description but are either “Right” or “Left” hand, specify

ght” or “Left” hand when ordering parts. Right Hand is Drivers Right Hand when
seated in normal driving position. Also duplicate parts and assemblies are not shown

on drawings.

GWerldkasmmn




GWerldkasmn

TYNINEIL k
JAlLiIsod

= |\ @@= <
S =

HO13HNaHVD

= HOLIMS (440-NO)

3INIDN3 01 ANNOYD

9¢100S 'ON T300W

NWYH9OVIa
NOILI3INNOD TVIHOL1OId




GZ_zEm_n_ >._m5_mwm<
AQ08 ¥3ddn

GWerldkasm



Alquassy wi | g asaoy auibBul |102Z1G
Apog raddn £/9216
Apog 1m0 999216
‘8185 payajeul
Ul painioeinuew aie jey) sped Buimo|jo)
SOpNPUI UM 'EL9ZLG 0N HBd 18P0,
Aj|e007 pasey

{440°NO) 194 - aARA 629215 D |

LUBSSY [0U0D) ayoy) 19016 ‘a1 (AU (881§ 01 jue| seg) - Jyse|d - auly janyg £802Z16 ‘B

youms uoniuby r89216 et X02-¥/| 'PH X8y maidg, 006121 ‘8

abuiy jea gvrLis | ‘9t ¥/ | Jeld - Jausem, | 2BEOZL 7

/€ X 2E-B# manng, LE2rEL ‘Gl /1 nuydog, 8rS¥0S ‘9

FP/EXQL-0L# W/S maidg, L1192v6 14 Bununop yue) sen 199218 ‘S

6ppLLG | CEL 104SEM GZOL LG Ui 857 - 1oAY dog 8/ | 298406 | ¥

vBOZIS ‘zL Aquiassy deg i sue ¥29216 e
90IvIvE| LI Jaduwng Apog 96016 2 |
= GGELLG ol Apog Jaddn ., .| E£92Z15 il
uondussag ON Wed [-op Aay uondussag ‘ON HEd | oy >mz_

ONIMYHA AT8WISSY AJOE H3addn
9Z100S 'ON 13d0W
1VIIHd WY
404 LSI7 S1dvd




9Z1006 13a0W

ONIMVYHA ATEINISSY
AdOg ¥3IMO1

!

GWerldkasmn



Alquiassy wii| g 18s0) auibuy 102216

Apog saddn £/9216

Apog Jame 999216 |

15198 payojew

Uy painjorjnuew aie el sped Buimol|o) |

By SAPNIGUL LDIYM ‘999Z1G 'ON Hed J8PIO. .
Alleao paseydIng ag A,

|
| | |
_ 7

PpueH 3o - @) LZLLLS 8z | tioddng Apog 9£9016 ‘vl

puey by - 8a| 2TLLLG A Apog samo, . | 999Z1S £l
81-91/6%01 11H ALINN | Sz8zpy | 92 a5uL ragzis e}
B/E-1 X81-91/G }og xaH, £E02Z1 T4 ¥2-01# nuwypoT, Lol L0S (X3
awpap abuej4 LESILG e OL# Jeysemield, #1216 | O

uld 18300 £zZ6LLL | €2 I Z/L-1L X $E-0l# Maing, E£8GEEL 6

wgsmay | JEl0ks | 22 wusyns | Lpvzls | 8

poy ajxy 9EGIIG L 02-7/1 1og XaH . El6LE1 L

91 /G JaysemyooT, vieoer | ‘02 1aoedsg 1euapig ozZLELS ‘9

Alquiassy a1eld |eag 0E¥ILS ‘61 0Z-¢/ | nuyao7, 8¥605 ‘S

Builig uoieangny 220L1¥6 | ‘81 [[LEREINT] ZO6L LG ¥

|Bas; ¥29018 Ll HanBInsy|Ie|u| 899216 'E

Buiysng ezriig | 9t | ajeld 19|u} 868116 z

1aysen) [Bag Apog 129016 Gl Bnig uieag ¥elzLs b

uondussag ‘oN Ved | 'ON Aoy | ‘ON Hed | "o Aay

ONIMVHA AT8IWISSY AQOE HIMOT
921006 'ON 13d0W
LVOIHdWY
HOd 1SI7 S14vd




9¢1005 'ON 1300W

ONIMYYa
ATM8INISSY SISSYHD

ap-{| 15/
g 4 \ £
:.mmw m,\..q g
\Gy me_\
ot
og
.- N

GWerldkasm



Alje20T paseyang ag Aepy,

nuya07, 8¥5¥0S ‘9g
duwieyy LeLzlS | '6S B|paid uoissilistel | BYEELS ‘8 |
01 # 18ysemyoo’ EBLILEN | '¥S {aun 18815 0 J81|id) 8urq [ang onseld 289215 LE |
1any - dwepd, 80216 | 'ES 81-91/G LTH AL INN ®007 Gz8evy ‘8¢
834 9L92Z1LG b jur) Bupaauuog 0890165 ‘G 7
| (129414 01 ‘queD) aul |Bng anse|d 189215 1S ABBY 1R JUOIY "BALQ 8|XY-UIBYD 019016 A
dug puey L1B60S ‘08 ey ‘UBLUD|BM JBUL|-B|xY 68605 ‘ET
| #2-01 # DN XaH ¥89.G 1 ‘6% oi4 By g Jray Y1 8/0 - %9018 £8G01 6 'Ze
lonuag oy L BZLLLSG ‘8% juoiy by 1 Jeay ya 8/4d - 018 22L018 ke
Jeg o lonuey VEELILG a4 81-91 /6 INN x3aH., 9.EO0EL ‘0
H'7 uawpjap saraq [onuo) 60215 9t Jeay Biy 1 U014 a7 'g/0-o01g S850LS ‘6L o
H'H WuBWp|ap 1aaa] jonue) S0.2LS ‘S Buy Buuieyay 2E9018 13
1ausem, EVYEEQI R 8/Gx8/| uldaroln | ELOEPY Ll
uid 18303, 9L196Y £ PMS *1L201S ‘gl
s8] LLlZELYE | 2¥ seay Wby g woi4 yaq 'g/8-40lg 185018 ‘S
Pu3 poy - 8404 oLgL08 Iy _ U014 JUBWPIIM JaUU|-31XY §L91LG hdl

¥207.0 91-8/E N, YEGELYE| 'OF 91 /g Jaysemyool, r1Zozl €l

91-8/€INN. LLEOZI 6E | 91 /g 1aysem 1eld ., £6E021 el
19WWOIL) BUI7 BNy gLPLLS ‘8E Buueag szuoig 16S0LG Ll |
wawplap poy Bunasuuon 0ZPZLS 7 LE 4awaj a/0 ¥d0l8 LBSOLS o]t
7 Buiy Buluieiay GEELLSG =1 N Buieag |leg | ZLENIS k)
HEYS [o3u0) _ 12¢Z16 | SE 123S 110 649015 '8
WBLWPaM 8GN | [OAUeD purH JyBiy £PGELG 183ua) @/ g - ¥00/18 6650156 L
WAWPIOM AN OAUOD PUBH A1 | Z¥GELS | PE 131UB) UALIP|AM 18U - BJXY £65016 | ‘9
7 Alquassy uieyy S9¥ZIG ‘€€ 8# Maing |40 ELZILS G
uid JeH _ OEIL0G | "ZE 1e3oe1g Buunoag aui jany 8Lprils | ¥
HEYS ¥GEZIS "LE 8/G % 81-91/6 108 ¥8H, 8ZzoT} ‘€
8/ £ Jaysemyoo, Z8EOZ | ‘08 (1P215) aur] [ang Sivlls | 2
t/E X 91-B/E 1108 XaH, 6LIEZL 7 [iT4 aWplam sIsseyd 969218 b
uonduasag ON MEd | o Aay uondiosaq ‘ON Ued | oy Ay |

DNIMYHA SISSYHD
9Z100S 'ON 1300W
LVIIHd WY
_ H0d 1SI17 S1¥vd




SEAT-ENGINE COVER
ASSEMBLY DRAWING

MODEL NO. 500126

PARTS LIST FOR
AMPHICAT
MODEL NO. 500126
SEAT - ENGINE COVER ASSEMBLY DRAWING

Key No.  Part No. Description Key No. ' Part No. Description
(i 512701 Engine Cover & Trim Assembly B. 121887 Bolt 1/4-20x3/4
2. 512699 Engine Cover Trim g3 120380 “Lockwasher 1/4
3. 132768 “Screw #8-32 x 3/4 10. 9416904 *Flatwasher 1/4
4 94141086 “Washer #8 11 511467 Seat Cushion
5 511339 Speed Nut 12, 511470 Seat Reinforcement
6 512702 Engine Grille 13. 510707 Footwell
i 511466 Back Cushion 14. 512696 Duct Assembly

*May Be Purchased Locally

GWerldkasmn




Key No.

~

ERET R

Part No.
512516
512517
512432
512431
120214
120376
9417860
512480
512481
512478

PARTS

BRAKE & LINKAGE
ASSEMBLY DRAWING

MODEL NO. 500126

LIST FOR

AMPHICAT
MODEL NO. 500126
BRAKE AND LINKAGE DRAWING

Description
Right Hand Brake Bracket
Left Hand Brake Bracket
Right Hand Brake Assembly
Left Hand Brake Assembly
*Lock Washer 5/16
“Hex Nut 5/16-18
Self Tapping Screw 1/4-20x1/2
Pin 5/16-18
Bushing
Link Weldment

Key No.

Part No.
120393
503391
512541
504548
274886
456176
122007
512542
512543
512566
120392

Description

“Flat Washer 5/16

Locknut 5/16-18
*Machine Screw 1/4-20x 3-1/4
Lock Nut 1/4-20

Clevis Pin

Cotter Pin
"Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x 3/4

Left Hand Control Tube Weldment
Right Hand Control Tube Weldment
Pin 1/4-20

Washer 1/4

*May Be Purchased Locally

GWerldkasmn

%
*




GWerldkasm

9¢1005 'ON 1300W

ONIMYYHA
AT8INISSY INION3T

Y



Ajjeoo paseyaing ag Aep,

Buiunopy aqn | 1sneyxs

aAy dog

Bog - A-leg

950K ISNeUX3 8jqixaj4

yorqorlg

uoisuayxgy - Buudg

‘d'H 8 uonens g sB6ug - aulBuy
/€L X81-91 /G 'PH XaH 109,

uonduasag

8ztoz1 ‘€2
0ElZIS ‘22
GZoLIg LE
8ZL218 ‘0z

4L%90G ‘Bl
659215 | ‘8l
6TLELS b
989216 | ‘91
G89Z1G ‘Gl
£v9216 | vl
esozel €1
‘ON Med | ON Aay

91 /6 %007 - Jaysem,

NN wer,

uoIsS|WsURI] - JUBWPap Hoddng
aAl(Q - 10}i8Au] anbio |
£X02-91/4 W08,

91 /L #O07 - JBySEM

91 /L 1Bd - 1BYsEM,
v/EX81-91/G PH *aH - 1og.
iaysem 1ejd ,

uBAlQ - 0RO anbio |

Aoy asenbg

Buiy Buluieyay

uonduasag

ONIMYHO AT9WISSY INIDONI

9¢100S ‘ON 1300W
1VIIHdWY
HOd 1SI7 S1¥vd

rieozi
8£20ZL
L25els
189218
819181
£8£02Z1
S6EOTL
L4008
EEFI0S
BG9ZLS
204018
812805

“ON Med

S

~NmSHOND o

"oy Aey




921005 'ON 1300W

ONIMYHA AT9INTSSY
NOISSINSNYYL

T EN—— ——

12

\
B

GWerldkasm



Aj|leaoT paseyand ag e, Jayo0ids sauu 162216 ‘op

Voddng Jane] Yiys 129218 ‘6L | 0Z-¢/L N X8H. | G/E0ZL | 'BE
Jawwoig SELEDS ‘8L ne X 02/ | MBIIS BUILIBY X6H, Le¥els ‘8E
91 /6 Bnid adid 998E0L | 4L Buisnot] Jaddpy €0¥ZLS | LE
8/L % #2-91 /6 100 XeH, ELZOZI ‘9L 1@4seg [0} T AR} ‘8¢
$Z-9L/G "Wer INN X8H. | DZ6TTI GL 12589 88£ZIS | 'SE
8ae.ig sISsey) OPGZIG ‘vl nmc meI(] Sissey) aag) |
Jaysem IsniyL 687205 | €L AU Ja1se 0880 LG Uim Aquassy uley) YBEZLS
Aay asenbg LBLOLS gL J190Rdg pUBH 137 80SEZIS
uig Bundg 86696y | ML Jaoeds pueH i L0SZIS
uBWp(BM J8neT YIUS BEPZIS ‘0L Buyeag | 2BEZIS
/€ Bnid adig 69BEOL ‘68 (88081d 2) €1 # A8 ynipoom EGSPEL
19815 Y2IN|D PuRH 1a’ L9t21G Juawp|am 1exo0udg BLEEZLS
1821183 YN puek Wby 90vZIG ‘89 ueys 9LE2LG
P/ 1 d8UsEM . EGL1L21 L9 91 /G 18Ysemyan v1ecozl
v/E X 02%/ 1 HOH X0H 0Z008 1L ‘98 L X819k /G JOB XeH, L10221
dwe9 yoddng £5EZIS | ‘99 P/EXBL91/G 108 X8H. | L00ZZL
E1-2/1 ION. BEZOZI ‘v9 L) o) Ligels
2/ 1 eysem, 96EOZ I ‘€9 uld 1830] . €2102}
juawpjam 4210 9GEZIS ) NN apsen 062621
Buleeg 129015 | ‘19 negd | 011691
Jaoeds L6EZIG | 09 Buuds | 69EZLS
4 eseain L2011¥6| ‘65 uBWPIaM aield Xapu| BEETIS
1ees 18v20S | 85 Buieag azuolg | GEEZIG
Buueag ajpaan LPEZLS ‘L5 suld ypm Buisnoy Jamo 89€C1S
42301 Inding viETIS | 99 {8Pu3 Y108 - Heys ulew) Buuesd | 2BEZLS
Jaysem IsnIyL 067205 GS 1a3edg i Ior AR
“O°'N 24-8/ 1-1 nN Bunsnipy Levels | rS Ui o1 AUQ | 9EEZIS
aje|d J0ENIY £59016 | '£6 {gagn Jasniy glEZlg
Wawp|am 21e|d we) pueH 1By ¥ereLs Heys uepw BEEELS
JuBlWp|am aje|d wed pueH ya £ZPTIG ‘z§ (sa2eld ¥) Buiy Buluielay YOEZIS
Buiieag |1eg 1sniy L 96EZLG ‘LS (spu3 yiog - Heys auyds) Buleag i LEETIS
B8AB8|S BuLEag 1SN | Zivels | 0§ (se981d ¥) Buly .0, LBETLS
azuoig Buueag ZHEZLG {14 1ey001dg 7 LLEZIS 6
aleld aInssald 12€215 | ‘8¥ Jfeap Bupys | pI£ZIS | 8
2sig 42D GZEZIG | i¥ Buiy buweiay | 679108 | L
Alquessy aed Yain|o 2ZEETLS 14 yeys aulds €IE2IG 9|
JusWp|a, Alqusssy yan|g 6LEZIS G PEAH ‘008 /| X 0g-¥/ | Ma1IS 385, 695201 s
qouy sana YIS 648805 | ‘t¥ ulg Bsianay J8|p| L9gZIS | ¥
¥/ | JBysemyonT), 0BEOZI ‘e sBueag saip| avELLS & _
$/EX02/L OB XH, | LBELZL zy sBulieag UM J9Ip| asianay 8reEels | €
yeys ZEEZ LG Iy BUISNOH UOISS|WSURI ] GPEZIG 5
uondussag ‘oN Hed | CON A3y uondussaq ‘ON Hed | "ON mz.‘

ONIMYHA NOISSIWSNYHL
921005 'ON 1300W
AVIIHdWY
HOd 1S17 S14vd




